TUNGSRAM

‘ energy class i lumens/watt

GE Start GU10

LED Start GU10 5W(50) 830 35°

935067826

Product information

This new entry level range of highly competitive LED
GU10 products consume only 3W and 4.5W
respectively and offer a fantastic energy saving
alternative to 35W and 50W Halogen GU10 lamps.



TUNGSRAM

Product data

Product Code

Bulb Shape

Bulb maximum overall diameter [mm]
Nominal Length [mm]

Net weight per piece [g]

RoHS compliant

Brand

Cap/Base

Performance data

Nominal/ Rated Beam Angle [°]

Nominal center beam candlepower (CBCP) [cd]

Useful lumens (at 90° cone) [Im]
Rated efficacy [Im/W]

Energy efficiency class (EEC)
Rated life L70/B50 [h]

Nominal correlated colour temperature (CCT) [K]]

Nominal lumens [Im]

Colour Rendering Index (CRI) [Ra]

Electrical data

Nominal lamp power factor...
Number of switching cycles
Dimming Capability

Nominal lamp voltage range [V]

Nominal power [W]

GE Start GU10

LED Start GU10 5W(50) 830 35°

93067826

93067826

PAR

50

53

29

Yes

General Electric (GE)
GU10

35
700
360
76

A+
15000
3000
380
80

0.5
50000
No
220-240
5



GE Start GU10

TUNGSRAM LED Start GU10 5W(50) 830 35°
93067826

Logistic data

DUN Code 10064894580298
EAN Code 0064894580291
Pack Quantity 8

Product status Available
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_ GE Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. For this reason, all product descriptions in this brochure are intended as a
Tungsram is a registered trademark of GE Hungary Kft. {previously GE general guide, and we may change specifications from time to time in the interest of product development, without prior notification or
Hungary 2rt) public announcement. All descriptions in this publication present only general particulars of the goods to which they refer and shall not form
part of any contract. Data in this guide has been obtained in controlled experimental conditions. However, GE Lighting cannot accept any

liability arising from the reliance on such data to the extent permitted.
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